Game Location:

TermNum

1026
1026
1026
1026
1026
1026
1026

Total Unclaimed for:

NC

Num

27535
27536
27833
28213
28241
28301
28361

Unclaimed Wins

4/30/2011

Run Date:

Days Before Unclaimed:

Value

$0.50
$0.50
$1.50
$0.50
$0.50
$2.00
$2.00

Month:

NumGames

WwWwwhrbh

2011

30

GameNumSold

192168
192172
192832
193468
193481
193540
193658

Month: 4

Sold On

3/5/11

3/5/11

3/18/11
3/26/11
3/26/11
3/26/11
3/27/11

$7.50

Year: 2011

Unclaimed On

4/5/11

4/5/11

4/17/11
4/26/11
4/26/11
4/26/11
4/26/11



