## **Unclaimed Wins**

Run Date: 4/30/2011

Game Location: NC Month: 4 Year: 2011

30

Days Before Unclaimed:

<u>TermNum</u>	<u>SeqNum</u>	<u>Value</u>	NumGames	GameNumSold	Sold On	<u>Unclaimed On</u>
1026	27535	\$0.50	4	192168	3/5/11	4/5/11
1026	27536	\$0.50	4	192172	3/5/11	4/5/11
1026	27833	\$1.50	3	192832	3/18/11	4/17/11
1026	28213	\$0.50	3	193468	3/26/11	4/26/11
1026	28241	\$0.50	3	193481	3/26/11	4/26/11
1026	28301	\$2.00	10	193540	3/26/11	4/26/11
1026	28361	\$2.00	5	193658	3/27/11	4/26/11

Total Unclaimed for: Month: 4 Year: 2011 \$7.50